

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: 2016 RES- Version: 1 Name:

299

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/4/2016 In control: County Board
On agenda: Final action: 11/23/2016

Title: DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND GRANT AWARD TO THE NATURAL HERITAGE LAND

TRUST (NELSON)

Sponsors: PATRICK MILES, JERRY BOLLIG, NIKOLE JONES, MARY KOLAR, MAUREEN McCARVILLE,

DAVE RIPP, MICHELE RITT, ANDREW SCHAUER

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 RES-299, 2. 2016 RES-299 Fiscal Note, 3. 2016 RES-299_Nelson - Area Map, 4. 2016 RES-

299_DNR Hook Lake map

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/23/2016	1	County Executive	signed	
11/17/2016	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
11/7/2016	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/27/2016	1	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/26/2016	1	Park Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
10/7/2016	1	County Board	referred	
10/7/2016	1	County Board	referred	
10/7/2016	1	County Board	referred	